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MEGAMOD MASTER TECHNICIAN SETS

Includes: MEGAMOD 1268, 1024, 873, PRO, MRO, 358, 247 & 194 Sets
and Foam Modular Sets




GEARWRENCH

WE KNOW WHAT YOU VALUE.
Introducing MEGAMODS: Tool sets built around what you need and want. Each set has been individually curated
to contain the right tools for the job, organized in the most efficient way possible.

MEGAMOD 1268

1268 PIECE MASTER TOOL SET

Tool Storage

72" 18-Drawer Rolling Tool Cabinet

33" 4-Drawer Tool Cart

27 Silver Premium Modular Trays Included

Product Type

90T Ratchets

90T Flex Head Ratchets

72T Quick Release Locking Flex Head Ratchet
Gimbal Ratchets

Thumbwheel Ratchets

Female to Male Drive Adapters
Flex Handle Breaker Bars
Sliding T-Handle

Universal Joints

Extension Bars

Sockets - 6 Point Chrome
Sockets - 12 Point Chrome
Sockets - 6 Point Deep Chrome
Sockets - 12 Point Deep Chrome

Product Type

Sockets - 6 Point Flex
Sockets - 6 Point Mid-length
Sockets - 6 Point Stubby
Universal Spark Plug Sockets
Bit Holder Socket

Bits and Nut Setter Bits

Dual Material Bit Holder

Hex Bit Sockets

Long Ball End Hex Bit Sockets
Phillips Bit Sockets

Slotted Bit Sockets

Torx Bit Sockets

Extra Long Triple Square Bit Sockets
Pozidriv Bit Socket

Impact Drive Adapters
Universal Impact Joints
Impact Extension Bars
Sockets - 6 Point Impact
Sockets - 6 Point Deep Impact
Hex Bit Impact Sockets
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4° SWING ARC
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BOLT BITING
DESIGN

STANDARD AND
DEEP SOCKETS

™

STANDARD AND DEEP
IMPACT SOCKETS

EASY PREMIUM
STORAGE SOLUTION

Product Type

Bolt Biter Extraction Sockets

Bolt Biter Deep Impact Sockets

Bolt Biter Wrench Inserts

Bolt Biter Nut Extractors

Bolt Biter Screw Extractors

6 Point Combination Wrenches

12 Point Combination Wrenches

72T Combination Ratcheting Wrenches

72T 12 Point Reversible S-Shape Double Box
Ratcheting Wrenches

72T Reversible Half Moon Ratcheting Wrenches
72T Stubby Combination Ratcheting Wrenches
120XP Flex Head Electronic Torque Wrench
Ratcheting Crowfoot Wrenches

Screwdrivers

Pliers

Magnetic Long Arm Ball End Hex Keys
Lighting Tools

Adjustable Height Mobile Work Table
Adjustable Height Swivel Mechanics Seat




GEARWRENCH MEGAMOD {028

1024 PIECE MASTER TOOL SET
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4° SWING ARC
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BOLT BITING
DESIGN
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STANDARD AND
DEEP SOCKETS

™

STANDARD AND DEEF:M
IMPACT SOCKETS
E=A
=Y
EASY PREMIUM
STORAGE SOLUTION
Tool Storage Product Type Qty Product Type Qty
52" 11-Drawer Rolling Tool Cabinet Sockets - 6 Point Chrome 85 Bolt Biter Extraction Sockets 28
26" 5-Drawer Rolling Tool Cabinet Sockets - 12 Point Chrome 94 Bolt Biter Deep Impact Sockets 10
21 Silver Premium Modular Trays Included Sockets - 6 Point Deep Chrome 78 Bolt Biter Wrench Inserts 30
Sockets - 12 Point Deep Chrome 81 Bolt Biter Nut Extractors 16
Sockets - 6 Point Flex 36 Bolt Biter Screw Extractors 5
Product Type Qty Sockets - 6 Point Mid-length 48 6 Point Combination Wrenches 28
90T Ratchets 4 Sockets - 6 Point Stubby 49 12 Point Combination Wrenches 4
90T Flex Head Ratchets 3 Universal Spark Plug Sockets 2 72T Combination Ratcheting Wrenches 32
72T Quick Release Locking Flex Head Ratchet 1 Bit Holder Socket 1 72T Stubby Combination Ratcheting Wrenches 17
Gimbal Ratchets 2 Bits and Nut Setter Bits 102 120XP Flex Head Electronic Torque Wrench 1
Thumbwheel Ratchets 2 Dual Material Bit Holder 1 Screwdrivers 28
Female to Male Drive Adapters 6 Impact Drive Adapters 3 Pliers 5
Flex Handle Breaker Bars 4 Impact Universal Joints 3 Magnetic Long Arm Ball End Hex Keys 31
Sliding T-Handle 1 Impact Extension Bars 11 Lighting Tools 2
Universal Joints 3 Sockets - 6 Point Impact 69 Adjustable Height Mobile Work Table 1
Extension Bars 34 Sockets - 6 Point Deep Impact 60 Adjustable Height Swivel Mechanics Seat 1
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873 PIECE MASTER TOOL SET

Tool Storage
41" 5-Drawer Tool Chest
41" 11-Drawer Rolling Cabinet

18 Silver Premium Modular Trays Included

Product Type

90T Ratchets

90T Flex Head Ratchets

72T Quick Release Locking Flex Head Ratchet
Gimbal Ratchets

Thumbwheel Ratchets

Female to Male Drive Adapters

Flex Handle Breaker Bars

Product Type

Sliding T-Handle

Universal Joints

Extension Bars

Sockets - 6 Point Chrome
Sockets - 12 Point Chrome
Sockets - 6 Point Deep Chrome
Sockets - 12 Point Deep Chrome
Sockets - 6 Point Flex

Sockets - 6 Point Mid-length
Sockets - 6 Point Stubby
Universal Spark Plug Sockets
Bit Holder Socket

Bits and Nut Setter Bits

MEGAMOD 818
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EASY PREMIUM
STORAGE SOLUTION

Product Type

Dual Material Bit Holder

Bolt Biter Extraction Sockets

Bolt Biter Deep Impact Sockets

Bolt Biter Wrench Inserts

Bolt Biter Nut Extractors

Bolt Biter Screw Extractors

6 Point Combination Wrenches

12 Point Combination Wrenches

72T Combination Ratcheting Wrenches
72T Stubby Combination Ratcheting Wrenches
Screwdrivers

Pliers

Magnetic Long Arm Ball End Hex Keys




Tool Storage

26" 4-Drawer Tool Chest

26" 5-Drawer Rolling Tool Cabinet

12 Black Signature Modular Trays Included

Product Type

90T Ratchets

90T Flex Head Ratchets

72T Quick Release Locking Flex Head Ratchet
Gimbal Ratchets

Thumbwheel Ratchets

Female to Male Drive Adapters

GEARWRENCH

791 PIECE MASTER TOOL SET

Qty
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Product Type

Flex Handle Breaker Bars
Sliding T-Handle

Universal Joints

Extension Bars

Sockets - 6 Point Chrome
Sockets - 12 Point Chrome
Sockets - 6 Point Deep Chrome
Sockets - 12 Point Deep Chrome
Sockets - 6 Point Flex

Sockets - 6 Point Mid-length
Sockets - 6 Point Stubby

Bit Holder Socket

Qty

34
85
94
78
81
36
48
49

MEGAVMOD [PRO)

Product Type

Bits and Nut Setter Bits

Dual Material Bit Holder
Universal Spark Plug Sockets
Bolt Biter Extraction Sockets
Bolt Biter Deep Impact Sockets
Bolt Biter Wrench Inserts

Bolt Biter Nut Extractors

Bolt Biter Screw Extractors

6 Point Combination Wrenches
12 Point Combination Wrenches

Magnetic Long Arm Ball End Hex Keys

STANDARD AND

EASY STORAGE
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DEEP SOCKETS
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SOLUTION

Qty
102

28
10
30
16

28

31
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614 PIECE MASTER TOOL SET

Tool Storage
42" 11-Drawer Mobile Work Station
11 Black Signature Modular Trays Included

Product Type

90T Ratchets

90T Flex Head Ratchets
Gimbal Ratchets
Extension Bars

Universal Joints

""‘

Product Type

Female to Male Drive Adapters
Sockets - 6 Point Chrome
Sockets - 12 Point Chrome
Sockets - 6 Point Mid Length
Sockets - 6 Point Deep Chrome
Sockets - 12 Point Deep Chrome
Sockets - 6 Point Flex

Hex Bit Sockets

Long Ball End Hex Bit Sockets

MEGAVMOD MRO
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STANDARD AND
DEEP SOCKETS

™

™

EASY STORAGE
SOLUTION

Product Type

Slotted Bit Sockets

Phillips Bit Sockets

Long Pattern Combination Wrenches
Ratcheting Combination Wrenches
Reversible Ratcheting Wrenches
Flex Head Ratcheting Wrenches
Stubby Ratcheting Wrenches
Screwdrivers

Pliers




GEARWRENCH

358 PIECE MASTER TOOL SET

Tool Storage
36" 5 Drawer Rolling Tool Cabinet
6 Black Signature Modular Trays Included

Product Type

120XP Ratchets

1/4” Drive 6 Point Standard Sockets
1/4” Drive 12 Point Standard Sockets
1/4” Drive 6 Point Deep Sockets

1/4” Drive 12 Point Deep Sockets
1/4” Drive 6 Point Mid-Length Sockets

Qty

13
13
13
13

Product Type

1/4” Drive 6 Point Flex Sockets
1/4” Drive 6 Point Stubby Sockets

1/4” Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Sockets
3/8” Drive 6 Point Standard Sockets

3/8” Drive 12 Point Standard Sockets

3/8” Drive 6 Point Deep Sockets

3/8” Drive 12 Point Deep Sockets

3/8” Drive 6 Point Mid-Length Sockets
3/8” Drive 6 Point Flex Sockets
3/8” Drive 6 Point Stubby Sockets

Qty
12
12
14
17
17
18
14
14
10

MEGAMOD 358

POSITION

9)

3° SWING ARC

ALL METRIC SET
E=A
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eAsY STORAGE

SOLUTION

Product Type Qty
3/8” Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Sockets 13
3/8” Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Sockets 13
1/2” Drive 6 Point Standard Sockets 15
1/2” Drive 12 Point Standard Sockets 25
1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Sockets 10
1/2” Drive 12 Point Deep Sockets 17
1/2” Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Sockets 10
1/2” Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Sockets 16
72T Combination Ratcheting Wrenches 18
72T Stubby Combination Ratcheting Wrenches 10
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247 PIECE MASTER TOOL SET

Tool Storage
26" 5 Drawer Rolling Tool Cabinet
5 Black Signature Modular Trays Included

Product Type
120XP Ratchets
90T Ratchets
Extension Bars

Female to Male Drive Adapters

Product Type

Impact Extension Bars

Impact Female to Male Adapters
Impact Universal Joints

1/4" Drive Impact Sockets

1/4" Drive Deep Impact Sockets
3/8" Drive Impact Sockets

3/8" Drive Deep Impact Sockets
1/2" Drive Impact Sockets

MEGAMOD 268

POSITION

3° SWING ARC

EASY STORAGE
SOLUTION

Product Type

1/2" Drive Deep Impact Sockets

1/4" Drive Bolt Biter Extraction Sockets

3/8" Drive Bolt Biter Extraction Sockets

1/2" Drive Bolt Biter Deep Extraction Sockets
Bolt Biter Wrench Insert Extraction Sockets
Bolt Biter Screw Extractors

Bolt Biter Nut Extractor Drivers

Long Pattern Combination Wrenches




Tool Storage
32" 2 Drawer Utility Cart
3 Black Signature Modular Trays Included

Product Type

90T Ratchets

Quick Release Locking Flex Head Ratchet
Extension Bars

Universal Joints

GEARWRENCH

194 PIECE MASTER TOOL SET
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Product Type

Female to Male Drive Adapters

Flex Handle

1/4" Drive Sockets - 6 Point Chrome
3/8" Drive Sockets - 6 Point Chrome
1/2" Drive Sockets - 6 Point Chrome
Dual Material Bit Holder

Bit Holder Socket

Hex Bits

Oty

24
17
27

MEGAMOD 198

Product Type

Slotted Bits

Phillips Bits

Pozidriv Bits

Torx Bits
Tamper-Proof Torx Bits
Square Bits

Hex Nut Drivers

Pliers

2)

TOOTH
4° SWING ARC
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CROSS HATCHED
TEETH DESIGN
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EASY STORAGE
SOLUTION

Oty
20

16
1

15
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FOAM MODLUAR SET STORAGE TRAYS

Premium Solvent Resistant

Foam storage trays built to last and handle FOSTORNGE
almost any working setting, while providing

long lasting protection to the set's contents

Precut Nested Tool Storage

Each tool nests in a laser-formed " OIL & SOLVENT |
cutout that provides protection RESISTANT
and keeps tools arganized and

easily accessible

™

™

HIGH VIS MARKINGS

High Visibility Size Markings

Foam storage trays have GEARWRENCH orange
cutouts with black tops that feature high visibility
white size markings for quick tool identification

Each set's tray is sized to fit
a range of tool storage units

T

i

Large 2 Small Sizes are exactly equal to 1 Large Size,
Modular Set Modular Set allowing multiple configurations in a drawer




GEARWRENCH

FOAM MODLUAR SET STORAGE TRAYS

Item No.
86520

GWMSPLRO1

GWMSSCRPH
GWMSSCRSL
GWMSSCRTX

GWMSSKT14MM

GWMSSKT14SAE

GWMSMBSO01
GWMSMBS02
86525
86526
86527
86528

GWMSSRWMM

GWMSSRWSAE

GWMSCWL12MM
GWMSCWL12SAE

GWMSSKT12MM

GWMSSKT12SAE

GWMSSKT38MM

GWMSSKT38SAE

GWMSISKMM

GWMSISKSAE

GWMSBSKCBMM
GWMSBSKCBSAE
GWMSBBS02

GWMSCWS6SAEMM

86529
86521
86522
86523

86524

Descriptions

18 Piece 1/4" Drive 90T Ratchets & Drive Tool Accessories Set in Foam Storage Tray
5 Piece Cushion Grip Pitbull Pliers Set in Foam Storage Tray

9 Piece Phillips Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray

9 Piece Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray

10 Piece Torx Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray

89 Piece 1/4" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, Mid Length & Low Profile,
and Flex Metric Chrome Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

68 Piece 1/4" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, Mid Length & Low Profile,
and Flex SAE Chrome Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

105 Piece 1/4" Drive Micro Bits Mechanics Tool Set in Foam Storage Tray

82 Piece Auto Micro Bits Mechanics Tool Set in Foam Storage Tray

31 Piece Bolt Biter Ratchet Socket Set MM/SAE in Foam Storage Tray

21 Piece 72T SAE Standard & Stubby Ratcheting Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray
28 Piece 72T Metric Standard & Stubby Ratcheting Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray

44 Piece SAE/MM 90T Ratcheting Wrench & Hex Key Set in Foam Storage Tray

20 Piece 12 Point Reversible Double-Box Half Moon & S-Shape, and 3/8" Drive
Crowfoot Metric Ratcheting Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray

19 Piece 12 Point Reversible Double-Box Half Moon & S-Shape, and 3/8" Drive
Crowfoot SAE Ratcheting Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray

24 Piece 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Metric Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray

19 Piece 12 Point Long Pattern Combination SAE Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray

67 Piece 1/2" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, Metric Chrome Socket Set
in Foam Storage Tray

60 Piece 1/2" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, SAE Chrome Socket Set
in Foam Storage Tray

104 Piece 3/8" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, Mid Length & Low Profile,
and Flex Metric Chrome Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

85 Piece 3/8" Drive 6 & 12 Point, Standard & Deep, Mid Length & Low Profile,
Flex & Universal Spark Plug SAE Chrome Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

66 Piece 1/4",3/8", 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric, Standard & Deep, Impact Socket Set
in Foam Storage Tray

63 Piece 1/4",3/8", 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE, Standard and Deep, Impact Socket Set
in Foam Storage Tray

74 Piece 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive Metric Bit Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray
88 Piece 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive SAE Bit Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

97 Piece 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter Mechanics Tool Set in Foam Storage Tray

59 Piece 6 Point Combination SAE/MM Wrench and Hex Key SAE/MM/Torx Set in
Foam Storage Tray

83 Piece 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive 90T Mechanics Tool Set in Foam Storage Tray

21 Piece 3/8" Drive 90T Ratchets & Drive Tool Accessories Set in Foam Storage Tray
16 Piece 1/2" Drive 90T Ratchets & Drive Tool Accessories Set in Foam Storage Tray
29 Piece 1/4", 3/8",1/2" Drive Tool Accessories Set in Foam Storage Tray

17 Piece 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Impact Drive Tool Accessories Set in Foam Storage Tray

Size

»w »n w»vw w

Width
10.125"

10.125"
10.125"
10.125"
10.125"

10.125"

10.125"

10.125"
20.25"
20.25"
20.25"
20.25"
20.25"

20.25"

20.25"

20.25"
20.25"

20.25"

20.25"

20.25"

20.25"

20.25"

20.25"

20.25"
20.25"

20.25"

20.25"

20.25"
20.25"
20.25"
20.25"
20.25"

Depth
13.5"
13.5"
13.5"
13.5"
13.5"

13.5"

13.5"

13.5"
13.5"
13.5"
13.5"
13.5"
13.5"

13.5"

13.5"

13.5"
13.5"

13.5"

13.5"

13.5"

13.5"

13.5"

13.5"

13.5"
13.5"
13.5"

13.5"

13.5"
13.5"
13.5"
13.5"
13.5"

Height
2.0"
2.0"
2.0"
2.0"
2.0"

2.0"

20"

2.0"
2.0"
2.0"
2.0"
2.0"
2.0"

20"

20"

2.0"
2.0"

2.0"

2.0"

2.0"

20"

20"

20"

2.0"
2.0"

2.0"
2.0"

2.0"
2.0"
2.0"
2.0"
2.0"
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Apex Tool Group, LLC

1000 Lufkin Road GEARWRENCH" is registered as a trademark of
Apex, NC 27539 f J u Apex Brands, Inc., a Division of Apex Tool Group, LLC
www.apextoolgroup.com Specifications subject to change without notice.
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